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24+2G Gigabit Ethernet Rack-Mount Smart Switch
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Specification
TG EP-826DG-S
hthH 24+2G Gigabit Ethernet
Rack-mount Smart Switch
e IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T Ethernet
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet
IEEE 802.3x Flow control for full-duplex
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX
IEEE 802.3ad link aggregation
FRAL 10BASE-T:UTP Cat. 3, 4, 5

100BASE-T:UTP Cat.5 or up
1000BASE-T:UTP Cat.5 or up

1000BASE-X: Multi-mode 50/125, 62.5/125 um
Single-mode 8/125, 9/125 um

No. of 10/100M Port

24* 10/100M RJ-45(Auto MDI/MDIX) ports

No. of 1000M Port

2 slide-in slots for Copper or Fiber Gigabit port module option

S A Port

1*RS-232 DB-9

VLAN Port-based group VLAN up to 8 VLANS

Trunk Up to 8 10/100Mbps ports and 2 Gigabit ports

Bandwidth Control 8-level for each port

Flow Control Flow control for full-duplex, Back pressure for half-duplex mode
MAC Address Table 8K

FCIE S 6M

EEIRAL eSS Internal Switch Power (AC100~2240V, 50~60Hz)
Environmental Temperature Humidity
Temperature Operation 0°C~45C 10%~90%
Humidity Storage -20C~70C 10%~90%
AREE R ~T 440 x 148.5 x 44 mm
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